Hast Speakers

2007 | Ellen M. Costello 2013 | Thomas S. Ricketts (o7
CEO, Harris Bankcorp, Inc Chairman, Chicago Cubs B J an B r %

2007 | Samuel Zell 2014 | Patrick Fitzgerald
Chairman, Equity Group Investments, LLC Partner, Skadden
2008 | John F. McDonough 2014 | Lawrence Msall 11 n
President, Chicago Blackhawks Civic Federation
A L 4
2009 | John Canning, Jr. 2015 | Honorable Rahm Emanuel
Chairman, Madison Dearborn Partners, LLC Mayor, City of Chicago I l agn
2009 | David P. Bolger 2015 | Philip J.Cline
Chief Operating Officer, Chicago 2016 Executive Director, Chicago Police

Memorial Foundation

2010 | W. Scott Frame 2016 | Kurt A. Summers, Jr.
Senior Economist and Policy Adviser, Treasurer, City of Chicago

Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta

\-
\

2011 | Frank Keating 2017 | Michael W. Frerichs
President, American Bankers Association lllinois State Treasurer
2012 | Frederick H. Waddell 2017 | William Rockwell “Rocky” Wirtz
Chairman & CEO, Northern Trust Corporation President, Wirtz Corporation

2012 | Paul Green
Chairman of the Department of Political 2018 | Governor Bruce Rauner
Science and Public Administration, State of lllinois
Roosevelt University

2013 | Harvey Rosenblum
Executive Vice President and Director of
Research, Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas

2018| Dr. Janice K. Jackson
CEO, Chicago Public Schools

Register todeay!

+  Visit www.thebankersclub.org

«  Select “Member Signup” from the menu bar mhn EUB aAYe.

»  Onpage]l, select “Resident Member”
»  On page 2, enter your member information

N . The Bankers Club of Chicago was organized
»  Onpage 3, indicate the names of the two sponsoring members

by leading Chicago bankers of the day on
November 22, 1882. The Bankers Club
continues to provide a forum for prominent

\ bankers in the area to discuss issues of

/‘J

importance to the financial landscape
of Chicago as well as the community at
large. The current roster of members is

comprised of Presidents, CEOs, CFOs and

other senior ranking officers of financial

120 South LaSBalle Street
Chicago, Illinois GOGO3

www.thebankersclub.org

institutions in the greater Chicago area.




Membership

Membership is open to active Officers, of the

Vice President rank or higher, and the Directors of
financial institutions. Membership dues are only
$250 annually and include both dinner meetings
(spring & fall). Members have the benefit of being
able to access www.thebankersclub.org which

provides the following:

. Sponsor new members

. Access the membership directory

. RSVP for the annual dinner meetings

. Register guests for the dinner meetings
. Renew membership using a credit card
. View upcoming industry events

2018-2z014

Txecutite Committes

President
Andy Salk
President & CEO, First Eagle Bank

Vice President
Roberto R. Herencia
Chairman, Byline Bank

Secretary and Treasurer
Joseph T. Wicklander
Managing Director, CIBC

Mirectors

Theodore J. Aldrich, Former President, Delaware Place Bank
Jeff Boundy, President, Cornerstone National Bank & Trust
John G. Eilering, President, Mount Prospect State Bank

Linda Koch, President & CEO, lllinois Bankers Association
Robert S. Marjan, Senior Advisor, Urban Partnership Bank
Mark G. Sander, President & COO, First Midwest Bancorp, Inc.
Simon Yohanan, Managing Director, First Bank & Trust

Hast Jresidents

Lyman J. Gage

John J. P. Odell
Charles L. Hutchinson
George Schneider
E. G. Keith

John C. Black
Melville E. Stone
E.S. Lacey

James B. Forgan
John J. Mitchell
Orson Smith

John McLaren
William F. Dummer
James H. Eckels

W. T. Fenton

D. R. Forgan

E. D. Hulbert

E. A. Potter

George M. Reynolds
D. A. Moulton

C. G. Dawes

H. A. Haugan
George E. Roberts
Leroy A. Goddard
Frank O. Wetmore
William A. Heath
Nelson N. Lampert
Charles S. Castle
Benjamin C. Sammons
Frank G. Nelson
Arthur Reynolds
Frederick H. Rawson
Melvin A. Traylor
Oscar G. Foreman
John Fletcher
Joseph E. Otis

Craig B. Hazelwood
Eugene M. Stevens
Frank R. Elliott
William R. Dawes
John F. Hagey
George Woodruff
Fred A. Cuscaden
John E. Blunt

Lucius Teter

John S. Broeksmit
Hugo A. Anderson
Philip R. Clarke
Laurence B. Robbins
Bentley G. McCloud
Mark A. Brown
Adolph R. Floreen
Edward Byron Smith
T. Philip Swift
Herbert V. Prochnow
Guy E. Reed

David B. McDougal
Arthur T. Leonard

1882-1884
1884-1886
1886-1888
1888-1890
1890-1892
1892-1893
1893-1894
1894-1895
1895-1896
1896-1897
1897-1898
1898-1899
1899-1900
1900-1901
1901-1902
1902-1903
1903-0904
1904-1905
1905-1906
1906-1907
1907-1908
1908-1909
1909-1910
1910-1911
1911-1912
1912-1913
1913-1914
1914-1915
1915-1916
1916-1917
1917-1918
1918-1919
1919-1920
1920-1921
1921-1922
1922-1923
1923-1924
1924-1925
1925-1926
1926-1927
1927-1928
1928-1929
1929-1930
1930-1931
1931-1936
1936-1937
1937-1938
1938-1939
1939-1940
1940-1947
1947-1948
1948-1949
1949-1950
1950-1951
1951-1952
1952-1953
1953-1954
1954-1955

John F. Mannion
Gaylord A. Freeman, Jr.
Robert E. Straus
Kenneth V. Zwiener
Nathaniel M. Symonds
Donald M. Graham
Raymond H. Becker
Allen P. Stults

George S. Allen
Harold Meidell
Douglas R. Fuller
Christopher W. Wilson
Roger E. Anderson
William G. Ericsson
William F. Murray
Milton F. Darr, Jr.
Robert E. Hunt

Neil McKay

Edward M. Cummings
Ronald J. Grayheck
Stanley G. Harris, Jr.
Thomas J. Wageman
Charles H. Barrow
George R. Baker
Howard E. Lovely
George L. Davis

M. Hill Hammock
David E. Albertson
Ben T. Nelson

Clyde W. Reighard
James R. Lancaster
Gavin Weir

John R. Montgomery IIl
Jerry C. Bradshaw
David L. Webber
Denis J. Daly, Sr.
Norman R. Bobins
Vincent C. Yager
Maureen Bell

Peter A. Fasseas
Mark A. Hoppe
Alex J. Pollock

Robert R. Yohanan
George A. Moser
Bruce W. Taylor
Ralph B. Mandell
Daniel G. Watts
Gerald F. Fitzgerald, Jr.
John J. Lynch, Jr.
Thomas P. Boyle
Lawrence P. Kelley
Martin J. Noll

Edward J. Wehmer
Mitchell S. Feiger
John B. Ward

Michael G. O'Rourke
John G. Eilering

Register Online At:

www.thebankersclub.org

1955-1956
1956-1957
1957-1958
1958-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971-1972
1972-1973
1973-1974
1974-1975
1975-1976
1976-1977
1977-1978
1978-1979
1979-1980
1980-1982
1982-1983
1983-1984
1984-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017





